Triatlon Tébor (Olympijsky Triatlon, CP) - Celkové, 29.07.2012 % A

CESKY POHAR 2012

# Jméno Zemé Kiub Cas Plavéni 1. depo Kolo 2. depo B&h
1 Ospaly Filip (1976) CzE EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM 00:56:38,00 00:09:24,00(3) 00:00:19,00(7) 00:31:55,00(4) 00:00:20,00(3) 00:14:40,00(1)
2 FADUM Gabor (1988) HUN Mogyi SE. Baja Hungary 00:56:39,00 00:09:31,00(6) 00:00:16,00(1) 00:31:51,00(1) 00:00:21,00(7) 00:14:40,00(2)
3 Ren& Tomas (1990) CzE SK Slavia Praha 00:57:47,00 00:09:25,00(4) 00:00:20,00(14) 00:31:52,00(2) 00:00:24,00(17) 00:15:46,00(5)
4 Slajs Petr (1990) CZE TTK SLAVIA VS PLZEN 00:58:34,00 00:09:22,00(2) 00:00:21,00(17) 00:31:54,00(3) 00:00:21,00(5) 00:16:36,00(12)
5 PIMENOV Viacheslav (1991) RUS Russian Triathlon team 00:58:57,00 00:09:21,00(1) 00:00:23,00(26) 00:33:36,00(17) 00:00:22,00(9) 00:15:15,00(3)
6 Kroupa Tomas (1987) CZE EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM 00:59:50,00 00:09:53,00(13) 00:00:18,00(4) 00:33:06,00(7) 00:00:16,00(1) 00:16:17,00(8)
7 Volar Jan (1992) CzE SK OMT Pardubice 00:59:56,00 00:09:48,00(9) 00:00:22,00(19) 00:33:02,00(5) 00:00:25,00(22) 00:16:19,00(9)
8 Janousek Jakub (1991) CZE TTK SLAVIA VS PLZEN 01:00:02,00 00:09:50,00(10) 00:00:22,00(20) 00:33:07,00(8) 00:00:21,00(6) 00:16:22,00(10)
9 Maiwaelder Lukag (1991) CzE GALANT BRNO 01:00:06,00 00:09:40,00(7) 00:00:24,00(29) 00:33:19,00(13) 00:00:26,00(24) 00:16:16,00(7)
10 VyslouZil Libor (1989) CZE EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM 01:00:24,00 00:09:51,00(11) 00:00:18,00(3) 00:33:08,00(9) 00:00:26,00(25) 00:16:41,00(14)
11 Pejsar Jaroslav (1984) CzE E-On triatlon team 01:00:39,00 00:09:53,00(14) 00:00:22,00(21) 00:33:03,00(6) 00:00:20,00(2) 00:17:01,00(18)
12 Lemberka Jakub (1990) CZE E-On triatlon team 01:00:44,00 00:09:42,00(8) 00:00:19,00(8) 00:33:17,00(12) 00:00:22,00(10) 00:17:04,00(19)
13 Stoynev Emil (1992) BGR 01:00:54,00 00:10:26,00(20) 00:00:28,00(36) 00:33:41,00(19) 00:00:22,00(11) 00:15:58,00(6)
14 Kuchafik David (1991) CZE EKOLELITETT 01:01:01,00 00:10:10,00(16) 00:00:17,00(2) 00:34:30,00(26) 00:00:23,00(14) 00:15:40,00(4)
15 Paték Pavel (1971) CzE TTK SLAVIA V3 PLZEN 01:01:13,00 00:09:52,00(12) 00:00:19,00(11) 00:33:16,00(11) 00:00:25,00(21) 00:17:22,00(24)
16 Kabrhel Tomas (1992) CZE EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM 01:01:33,00 00:09:31,00(5) 00:00:19,00(9) 00:34:44,00(29) 00:00:24,00(15) 00:16:36,00(13)
17 Vojtéch Jon4g (1989) CzE HISPORT Team 01:02:03,00 00:10:25,00(19) 00:00:19,00(10) 00:33:11,00(10) 00:00:22,00(8) 00:17:47,00(27)
18 Hradecky Jan (1983) CZE E-On triatlon team 01:02:42,00 00:10:27,00(21) 00:00:21,00(15) 00:34:41,00(28) 00:00:27,00(27) 00:16:46,00(15)
19 Picka Mat&j (1989) CzE TTK SLAVIA V3 PLZEN 01:02:55,00 00:10:02,00(15) 00:00:24,00(28) 00:35:01,00(30) 00:00:22,00(12) 00:17:06,00(20)
20 Ol3an Martin (1987) CZE HISPORT Team 01:03:16,00 00:11:25,00(30) 00:00:24,00(32) 00:34:29,00(25) 00:00:28,00(32) 00:16:30,00(11)
21 Pejsar Martin (1981) CzE E-On triatlon team 01:03:25,00 00:10:56,00(23) 00:00:24,00(30) 00:34:31,00(27) 00:00:20,00(4) 00:17:14,00(22)
22 Keclik Petr (1991) CZE SK OMT PARDUBICE 01:03:29,00 00:10:22,00(17) 00:00:23,00(25) 00:33:41,00(20) 00:00:25,00(23) 00:18:38,00(33)
23 Langhammer Jakub (1992) CzE Krugnoman TT Litvinov 01:03:42,00 00:10:59,00(24) 00:00:23,00(24) 00:34:25,00(24) 00:00:29,00(34) 00:17:26,00(25)
24 Kahlefeldt Radka (1984) CZE KONRAD TOOLS TEAM 01:03:49,00 00:10:24,00(18) 00:00:22,00(22) 00:35:41,00(33) 00:00:27,00(28) 00:16:55,00(17)
25 Hotaf¥ Pavel (1990) CzE IPK AXIS 01:04:07,00 00:11:27,00(31) 00:00:20,00(13) 00:33:39,00(18) 00:00:24,00(19) 00:18:17,00(29)
26 Muzicek Pavel (1984) CZE HISPORT Team 01:04:26,00 00:10:50,00(22) 00:00:18,00(5) 00:33:25,00(14) 00:00:24,00(16) 00:19:30,00(37)
27 Glaser Vaclav (1970) CzE FORT SMC 01:04:43,00 00:11:30,00(32) 00:00:22,00(23) 00:33:56,00(22) 00:00:31,00(40) 00:18:24,00(30)
28 Valtr Matéj (1977) CZE TRIVA PRAHA 01:04:49,00 00:11:39,00(35) 00:00:32,00(43) 00:35:20,00(32) 00:00:31,00(39) 00:16:47,00(16)
29 Nava¥ik Martin (1982) CzE JulboWay 01:05:10,00 00:12:57,00(40) 00:00:32,00(42) 00:33:56,00(23) 00:00:30,00(37) 00:17:15,00(23)
30 Korous Martin (1974) CZE E-On triatlon team 01:05:22,00 00:13:20,00(44) 00:00:31,00(40) 00:33:33,00(15) 00:00:23,00(13) 00:17:36,00(26)
31 Kufikova Petra (1991) CzE TJ BIZUTERIE Jabl.N/Nisou 01:05:29,00 00:11:14,00(25) 00:00:21,00(16) 00:36:16,00(36) 00:00:26,00(26) 00:17:12,00(21)
32 Pokorny Jifi (1985) CZE Zizkovsky tygfi 01:06:04,00 00:12:17,00(39) 00:00:23,00(27) 00:33:36,00(16) 00:00:28,00(31) 00:19:20,00(36)
33 Rudolf Tomég (1972) CzE ENERGY TEAM 01:07:25,00 00:11:23,00(29) 00:00:25,00(33) 00:35:17,00(31) 00:00:31,00(41) 00:19:49,00(41)
34 Petratur Radim (1977) CZE 01:07:29,00 00:13:04,00(43) 00:00:29,00(37) 00:33:54,00(21) 00:00:24,00(20) 00:19:38,00(39)
35 Hosnedlové Hana (1988) CzE 01:08:12,00 00:11:15,00(28) 00:00:19,00(6) 00:36:00,00(35) 00:00:27,00(29) 00:20:11,00(43)
36 Kroupa Stépan (1975) CZE HISPORT Team 01:08:43,00 00:12:01,00(38) 00:00:31,00(41) 00:36:40,00(38) 00:00:24,00(18) 00:19:07,00(35)
37 Palider Jan (1991) CzE Triatlon klub Ostrava 01:09:40,00 00:11:38,00(34) 00:00:25,00(34) 00:36:36,00(37) 00:00:28,00(30) 00:20:33,00(46)
38 Hlavacovd Barbora (1992) CZE SUMAVSKY TRIATLON 01:09:42,00 00:11:15,00(27) 00:00:20,00(12) 00:37:52,00(42) 00:00:30,00(38) 00:19:46,00(40)
39 Materna Jan (1971) CzE CYKLOADAM RACING 01:09:52,00 00:12:58,00(41) 00:00:24,00(31) 00:37:46,00(41) 00:00:30,00(36) 00:18:15,00(28)

40 Pekarek Milan (1965) CZE TSK PRAHA 01:10:06,00 00:12:59,00(42) 00:00:30,00(39) 00:35:57,00(34) 00:00:29,00(33) 00:20:11,00(44)



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
DNF

Lazar Marek (1977)

Francke Petra (1982)
Skvarenina Michal (1983)
Slavata Tomas (1980)
Marsik Petr (1971)
Langhammer Tomas (1971)
Landsmannova Sarka (1975)
Vrzak Michal (1992)
IGUMNOV ALEXANDER (1984)
Mejzlik Petr (1959)

Olivier Noel (1962)
Simankova Lenka (1973)
Svecova Simona (1987)
Benesova Vaclava (1967)

Kocar Lukas (1992)

Generovano dne 10.01.2026 20:16

CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
RUS
CZE
FRA
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

NOVIS TK PRAHA
HISPORT Team

TRIATLON TEAM TRNAVAo
Author Xterra Team

TJ SLAVO) CASLAV

K3-atlon team Litvinov

KONRAD TOOLS TEAM

Russian Mountainereng Federation
TJ SPARTAK TREBIC

Team Bastia Natation

Compres Sport

Sobéslav

Trisk €B

EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM

01:10:44,00
01:11:03,00
01:11:11,00
01:12:09,00
01:13:22,00
01:14:15,00
01:15:19,00
01:15:52,00
01:19:41,00
01:20:09,00
01:20:26,00
01:21:48,00
01:23:16,00
01:39:48,00

00:13:22,00(45)
00:11:37,00(33)
00:11:14,00(26)
00:14:54,00(50)
00:13:24,00(46)
00:14:16,00(49)
00:11:55,00(37)
00:11:44,00(36)
00:16:00,00(54)
00:15:01,00(52)
00:13:34,00(47)
00:14:00,00(48)
00:14:56,00(51)
00:15:16,00(53)
00:10:21,00()

00:00:38,00(46
00:00:40,00(47
00:00:27,00(35
00:00:42,00(48
00:00:37,00(45
00:00:46,00(50
00:00:44,00(49
00:00:22,00(18
00:00:48,00(51
00:00:30,00(38
00:00:56,00(53
00:00:50,00(52
00:00:36,00(44
00:01:41,00(54

00:00:22,00()

00:37:45,00(40)
00:38:20,00(44)
00:38:09,00(43)
00:37:12,00(39)
00:39:02,00(45)
00:39:51,00(48)
00:40:36,00(49)
00:39:42,00(46)
00:41:28,00(50)
00:39:50,00(47)
00:44:35,00(53)
00:42:30,00(51)
00:42:47,00(52)
00:50:30,00(54)

00:00:34,00(42)
00:00:35,00(43)
00:00:35,00(44)
00:00:44,00(49)
00:00:47,00(50)
00:00:42,00(48)
00:00:29,00(35)
00:00:35,00(45)
00:00:49,00(52)
00:00:48,00(51)
00:00:57,00(53)
00:00:37,00(46)
00:00:38,00(47)
00:02:00,00(54)

00:18:25,00(31)
00:19:52,00(42)
00:20:46,00(48)
00:18:37,00(32)
00:19:32,00(38)
00:18:40,00(34)
00:21:36,00(49)
00:23:28,00(50)
00:20:36,00(47)
00:24:00,00(52)
00:20:23,00(45)
00:23:51,00(51)
00:24:19,00(53)
00:30:20,00(54)



