

Triatlon Tábor (Olympijský Triatlon, ČR) - Celkově, 29.07.2012



#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	1. depo	Kolo	2. depo	Běh
1	Ospalý Filip (1976)	CZE	EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM	00:56:38,00	00:09:24,00(3)	00:00:19,00(7)	00:31:55,00(4)	00:00:20,00(3)	00:14:40,00(1)
2	FÁDUM Gábor (1988)	HUN	Mogyi SE. Baja Hungary	00:56:39,00	00:09:31,00(6)	00:00:16,00(1)	00:31:51,00(1)	00:00:21,00(7)	00:14:40,00(2)
3	Řeňč Tomáš (1990)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	00:57:47,00	00:09:25,00(4)	00:00:20,00(14)	00:31:52,00(2)	00:00:24,00(17)	00:15:46,00(5)
4	Šlajs Petr (1990)	CZE	TTK SLAVIA VŠ PLZEŇ	00:58:34,00	00:09:22,00(2)	00:00:21,00(17)	00:31:54,00(3)	00:00:21,00(5)	00:16:36,00(12)
5	PIMENOV Viacheslav (1991)	RUS	Russian Triathlon team	00:58:57,00	00:09:21,00(1)	00:00:23,00(26)	00:33:36,00(17)	00:00:22,00(9)	00:15:15,00(3)
6	Kroupa Tomáš (1987)	CZE	EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM	00:59:50,00	00:09:53,00(13)	00:00:18,00(4)	00:33:06,00(7)	00:00:16,00(1)	00:16:17,00(8)
7	Volár Jan (1992)	CZE	SK OMT Pardubice	00:59:56,00	00:09:48,00(9)	00:00:22,00(19)	00:33:02,00(5)	00:00:25,00(22)	00:16:19,00(9)
8	Janoušek Jakub (1991)	CZE	TTK SLAVIA VŠ PLZEŇ	01:00:02,00	00:09:50,00(10)	00:00:22,00(20)	00:33:07,00(8)	00:00:21,00(6)	00:16:22,00(10)
9	Maiwaelder Lukáš (1991)	CZE	GALANT BRNO	01:00:06,00	00:09:40,00(7)	00:00:24,00(29)	00:33:19,00(13)	00:00:26,00(24)	00:16:16,00(7)
10	Vysloužil Libor (1989)	CZE	EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM	01:00:24,00	00:09:51,00(11)	00:00:18,00(3)	00:33:08,00(9)	00:00:26,00(25)	00:16:41,00(14)
11	Pejsar Jaroslav (1984)	CZE	E-On triatlon team	01:00:39,00	00:09:53,00(14)	00:00:22,00(21)	00:33:03,00(6)	00:00:20,00(2)	00:17:01,00(18)
12	Lemberka Jakub (1990)	CZE	E-On triatlon team	01:00:44,00	00:09:42,00(8)	00:00:19,00(8)	00:33:17,00(12)	00:00:22,00(10)	00:17:04,00(19)
13	Stoynev Emil (1992)	BGR		01:00:54,00	00:10:26,00(20)	00:00:28,00(36)	00:33:41,00(19)	00:00:22,00(11)	00:15:58,00(6)
14	Kuchařík David (1991)	CZE	EKOL ELITE TT	01:01:01,00	00:10:10,00(16)	00:00:17,00(2)	00:34:30,00(26)	00:00:23,00(14)	00:15:40,00(4)
15	Paták Pavel (1971)	CZE	TTK SLAVIA VŠ PLZEŇ	01:01:13,00	00:09:52,00(12)	00:00:19,00(11)	00:33:16,00(11)	00:00:25,00(21)	00:17:22,00(24)
16	Kabrhel Tomáš (1992)	CZE	EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM	01:01:33,00	00:09:31,00(5)	00:00:19,00(9)	00:34:44,00(29)	00:00:24,00(15)	00:16:36,00(13)
17	Vojtěch Jonáš (1989)	CZE	HISPORT Team	01:02:03,00	00:10:25,00(19)	00:00:19,00(10)	00:33:11,00(10)	00:00:22,00(8)	00:17:47,00(27)
18	Hradecký Jan (1983)	CZE	E-On triatlon team	01:02:42,00	00:10:27,00(21)	00:00:21,00(15)	00:34:41,00(28)	00:00:27,00(27)	00:16:46,00(15)
19	Picka Matěj (1989)	CZE	TTK SLAVIA VŠ PLZEŇ	01:02:55,00	00:10:02,00(15)	00:00:24,00(28)	00:35:01,00(30)	00:00:22,00(12)	00:17:06,00(20)
20	Olšan Martin (1987)	CZE	HISPORT Team	01:03:16,00	00:11:25,00(30)	00:00:24,00(32)	00:34:29,00(25)	00:00:28,00(32)	00:16:30,00(11)
21	Pejsar Martin (1981)	CZE	E-On triatlon team	01:03:25,00	00:10:56,00(23)	00:00:24,00(30)	00:34:31,00(27)	00:00:20,00(4)	00:17:14,00(22)
22	Keclík Petr (1991)	CZE	SK OMT PARDUBICE	01:03:29,00	00:10:22,00(17)	00:00:23,00(25)	00:33:41,00(20)	00:00:25,00(23)	00:18:38,00(33)
23	Langhammer Jakub (1992)	CZE	Krušňoman TT Litvínov	01:03:42,00	00:10:59,00(24)	00:00:23,00(24)	00:34:25,00(24)	00:00:29,00(34)	00:17:26,00(25)
24	Kahlefeldt Radka (1984)	CZE	KONRAD TOOLS TEAM	01:03:49,00	00:10:24,00(18)	00:00:22,00(22)	00:35:41,00(33)	00:00:27,00(28)	00:16:55,00(17)
25	Hotař Pavel (1990)	CZE	JPK AXIS	01:04:07,00	00:11:27,00(31)	00:00:20,00(13)	00:33:39,00(18)	00:00:24,00(19)	00:18:17,00(29)
26	Mužiček Pavel (1984)	CZE	HISPORT Team	01:04:26,00	00:10:50,00(22)	00:00:18,00(5)	00:33:25,00(14)	00:00:24,00(16)	00:19:30,00(37)
27	Glaser Václav (1970)	CZE	FORT SMC	01:04:43,00	00:11:30,00(32)	00:00:22,00(23)	00:33:56,00(22)	00:00:31,00(40)	00:18:24,00(30)
28	Valtr Matěj (1977)	CZE	TRIVA PRAHA	01:04:49,00	00:11:39,00(35)	00:00:32,00(43)	00:35:20,00(32)	00:00:31,00(39)	00:16:47,00(16)
29	Navářík Martin (1982)	CZE	JulboWay	01:05:10,00	00:12:57,00(40)	00:00:32,00(42)	00:33:56,00(23)	00:00:30,00(37)	00:17:15,00(23)
30	Korous Martin (1974)	CZE	E-On triatlon team	01:05:22,00	00:13:20,00(44)	00:00:31,00(40)	00:33:33,00(15)	00:00:23,00(13)	00:17:36,00(26)
31	Kuříková Petra (1991)	CZE	TJ BIŽUTERIE Jabl.N/Nisou	01:05:29,00	00:11:14,00(25)	00:00:21,00(16)	00:36:16,00(36)	00:00:26,00(26)	00:17:12,00(21)
32	Pokorný Jiří (1985)	CZE	Žižkovský tygři	01:06:04,00	00:12:17,00(39)	00:00:23,00(27)	00:33:36,00(16)	00:00:28,00(31)	00:19:20,00(36)
33	Rudolf Tomáš (1972)	CZE	ENERGY TEAM	01:07:25,00	00:11:23,00(29)	00:00:25,00(33)	00:35:17,00(31)	00:00:31,00(41)	00:19:49,00(41)
34	Petratur Radim (1977)	CZE		01:07:29,00	00:13:04,00(43)	00:00:29,00(37)	00:33:54,00(21)	00:00:24,00(20)	00:19:38,00(39)
35	Hosnedlová Hana (1988)	CZE		01:08:12,00	00:11:15,00(28)	00:00:19,00(6)	00:36:00,00(35)	00:00:27,00(29)	00:20:11,00(43)
36	Kroupa Štěpán (1975)	CZE	HISPORT Team	01:08:43,00	00:12:01,00(38)	00:00:31,00(41)	00:36:40,00(38)	00:00:24,00(18)	00:19:07,00(35)
37	Palider Jan (1991)	CZE	Triatlon klub Ostrava	01:09:40,00	00:11:38,00(34)	00:00:25,00(34)	00:36:36,00(37)	00:00:28,00(30)	00:20:33,00(46)
38	Hlaváčová Barbora (1992)	CZE	ŠUMAVSKÝ TRIATLON	01:09:42,00	00:11:15,00(27)	00:00:20,00(12)	00:37:52,00(42)	00:00:30,00(38)	00:19:46,00(40)
39	Materna Jan (1971)	CZE	CYKLOADAM RACING	01:09:52,00	00:12:58,00(41)	00:00:24,00(31)	00:37:46,00(41)	00:00:30,00(36)	00:18:15,00(28)
40	Pekárek Milan (1965)	CZE	TSK PRAHA	01:10:06,00	00:12:59,00(42)	00:00:30,00(39)	00:35:57,00(34)	00:00:29,00(33)	00:20:11,00(44)

41	Lazar Marek (1977)	CZE	NOVIS TK PRAHA	01:10:44,00	00:13:22,00(45)	00:00:38,00(46)	00:37:45,00(40)	00:00:34,00(42)	00:18:25,00(31)
42	Francke Petra (1982)	CZE	HISPORT Team	01:11:03,00	00:11:37,00(33)	00:00:40,00(47)	00:38:20,00(44)	00:00:35,00(43)	00:19:52,00(42)
43	Škvarenina Michal (1983)	SVK	TRIATLON TEAM TRNAVAo	01:11:11,00	00:11:14,00(26)	00:00:27,00(35)	00:38:09,00(43)	00:00:35,00(44)	00:20:46,00(48)
44	Slavata Tomáš (1980)	CZE	Author Xterra Team	01:12:09,00	00:14:54,00(50)	00:00:42,00(48)	00:37:12,00(39)	00:00:44,00(49)	00:18:37,00(32)
45	Maršík Petr (1971)	CZE	TJ SLAVOJ ČÁSLAV	01:13:22,00	00:13:24,00(46)	00:00:37,00(45)	00:39:02,00(45)	00:00:47,00(50)	00:19:32,00(38)
46	Langhammer Tomáš (1971)	CZE	K3-atlon team Litvínov	01:14:15,00	00:14:16,00(49)	00:00:46,00(50)	00:39:51,00(48)	00:00:42,00(48)	00:18:40,00(34)
47	Landsmannová Šárka (1975)	CZE		01:15:19,00	00:11:55,00(37)	00:00:44,00(49)	00:40:36,00(49)	00:00:29,00(35)	00:21:36,00(49)
48	Vrzák Michal (1992)	CZE	KONRAD TOOLS TEAM	01:15:52,00	00:11:44,00(36)	00:00:22,00(18)	00:39:42,00(46)	00:00:35,00(45)	00:23:28,00(50)
49	IGUMNOV ALEXANDER (1984)	RUS	Russian Mountainereng Federation	01:19:41,00	00:16:00,00(54)	00:00:48,00(51)	00:41:28,00(50)	00:00:49,00(52)	00:20:36,00(47)
50	Mejzlík Petr (1959)	CZE	TJ SPARTAK TŘEBÍČ	01:20:09,00	00:15:01,00(52)	00:00:30,00(38)	00:39:50,00(47)	00:00:48,00(51)	00:24:00,00(52)
51	Olivier Noel (1962)	FRA	Team Bastia Natation	01:20:26,00	00:13:34,00(47)	00:00:56,00(53)	00:44:35,00(53)	00:00:57,00(53)	00:20:23,00(45)
52	Šimánková Lenka (1973)	CZE	Compres Sport	01:21:48,00	00:14:00,00(48)	00:00:50,00(52)	00:42:30,00(51)	00:00:37,00(46)	00:23:51,00(51)
53	Švecová Simona (1987)	CZE	Soběslav	01:23:16,00	00:14:56,00(51)	00:00:36,00(44)	00:42:47,00(52)	00:00:38,00(47)	00:24:19,00(53)
54	Benešová Václava (1967)	CZE	TriSK ČB	01:39:48,00	00:15:16,00(53)	00:01:41,00(54)	00:50:30,00(54)	00:02:00,00(54)	00:30:20,00(54)
DNF	Kočař Lukáš (1992)	CZE	EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM		00:10:21,00()	00:00:22,00()	---	---	---

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 07:07